
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                     SOPH. BOY'S DIV. 2
                                Team Results   Event No. 3
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    47  JESUIT               (12:28  62:20)
===================================
  1      4  Jordan       Sims              M 10 2 JESUIT               12:16
  2      6  Preston      Daniels           M 10 2 JESUIT               12:23
  3     10  Nick         Crouch            M 10 2 JESUIT               12:28
  4     11  Joe          Mahoney           M 10 2 JESUIT               12:29
  5     16  Jeremy       Verke             M 10 2 JESUIT               12:44
  6   ( 21) Andrew       Burrows           M 10 2 JESUIT               12:56
  7   ( 25) Carson       Wignall           M 10 2 JESUIT               13:06

  2.    49  FAIRFIELD            (12:26  62:09)
===================================
  1      1  Tre          Smith             M 10 2 FAIRFIELD            11:54
  2      3  Ricky        Parra             M 10 2 FAIRFIELD            12:07
  3      7  Imandeep     Sahota            M 10 2 FAIRFIELD            12:24
  4     15  Jackson      Darrell           M  9 2 FAIRFIELD            12:44
  5     23  Bryan        Luchini           M  9 2 FAIRFIELD            13:00
  6   ( 31) Joel         Perez             M 10 2 FAIRFIELD            13:45

  3.    58  OAK RIDGE            (12:33  62:43)
===================================
  1      2  Clayton      McNamee           M 10 2 OAK RIDGE            12:03
  2      5  Nicholas     Herhusky          M 10 2 OAK RIDGE            12:19
  3     12  Parker       Prestegard        M  9 2 OAK RIDGE            12:32
  4     19  James        Dutta             M 10 2 OAK RIDGE            12:53
  5     20  Anthony      Zuccaro           M 10 2 OAK RIDGE            12:56
  6   ( 28) Dalton       McLaughlin        M  9 2 OAK RIDGE            13:25
  7   ( 32) Brian        Louie             M 10 2 OAK RIDGE            13:51

  4.    86  DEL CAMPO            (12:46  63:46)
===================================
  1      8  Jordan       Rushing           M  9 2 DEL CAMPO            12:25
  2     13  Jacob        Brown             M 10 2 DEL CAMPO            12:33
  3     14  Cody         Alderman          M 10 2 DEL CAMPO            12:33
  4     24  Jonah        Bryan             M 10 2 DEL CAMPO            13:05
  5     27  Brad         Ross              M 10 2 DEL CAMPO            13:10
  6   ( 30) Aaron        Letay             M 10 2 DEL CAMPO            13:39

  5.    92  BUHACH COLONY        (12:51  64:11)
===================================
  1      9  Richard      Segura            M 10 2 BUHACH COLONY        12:27
  2     17  Tyler        Allen             M 10 2 BUHACH COLONY        12:49
  3     18  Taylor       Scarbrough        M 10 2 BUHACH COLONY        12:50
  4     22  Robby        Baber             M 10 2 BUHACH COLONY        12:58
  5     26  Andre        Mancebo           M 10 2 BUHACH COLONY        13:07
  6   ( 29) Adam         Monarres          M 10 2 BUHACH COLONY        13:36
  7   ( 33) Saul         Castillo Guzma    M 10 2 BUHACH COLONY        13:54



                    ===================================================
                                    SOPH. BOYS DIV. 2
                              Individual Results  Event No. 3
                     awards: teams 2 & 8 individuals not on teams 1-2
                    ===================================================

Place TmPl No.  Fname        Lname          Sex Yr  Div School          Time  
===== ==== ==== ============ ============== === === === =============== ===== 
    1    1  513 Tre          Smith            M  10 2   FAIRFIELD       11:54  T 
    2       606 Luis         Mora             M  10 2   OAKMONT         12:02  I 
    3    2  590 Clayton      McNamee          M  10 2   OAK RIDGE       12:03  I 
    4    3  509 Ricky        Parra            M  10 2   FAIRFIELD       12:07  T 
    5       663 Anthony      Enriquez         M  10 2   ROSEMONT        12:08  I 
    6    4  556 Jordan       Sims             M  10 2   JESUIT          12:16  T 
    7       732 Trevor       Hammill          M  10 2   YUBA CITY       12:16  I 
    8    5  583 Nicholas     Herhusky         M  10 2   OAK RIDGE       12:19  I 
    9    6  535 Preston      Daniels          M  10 2   JESUIT          12:23  T 
   10    7  511 Imandeep     Sahota           M  10 2   FAIRFIELD       12:24  T 
   11    8  481 Jordan       Rushing          M   9 2   DEL CAMPO       12:25  I 
   12       710 Tyler        Sewell           M  10 2   VACAVILLE       12:26  I 
   13    9  453 Richard      Segura           M  10 2   BUHACH COLONY   12:27  I 
   14   10  534 Nick         Crouch           M  10 2   JESUIT          12:28  T 
   15   11  548 Joe          Mahoney          M  10 2   JESUIT          12:29  T 
   16       441 Stefan       Sandoval         M  10 2   BELLA VISTA     12:31    
   17   12  592 Parker       Prestegard       M   9 2   OAK RIDGE       12:32    
   18   13  467 Jacob        Brown            M  10 2   DEL CAMPO       12:33    
   19   14  465 Cody         Alderman         M  10 2   DEL CAMPO       12:33    
   20       496 Jordan       Jue              M  10 2   ELK GROVE       12:37    
   21   15 1392 Jackson      Darrell          M   9 2   FAIRFIELD       12:44  T 
   22   16  558 Jeremy       Verke            M  10 2   JESUIT          12:44  T 
   23       456 Austin       Palmer           M  10 2   CASA ROBLE      12:47    
   24   17  446 Tyler        Allen            M  10 2   BUHACH COLONY   12:49    
   25   18  452 Taylor       Scarbrough       M  10 2   BUHACH COLONY   12:50    
   26       657 Ryan         Jones            M   9 2   ROCKLIN         12:52    
   27   19  582 James        Dutta            M  10 2   OAK RIDGE       12:53    
   28   20  597 Anthony      Zuccaro          M  10 2   OAK RIDGE       12:56    
   29   21  530 Andrew       Burrows          M  10 2   JESUIT          12:56  T 
   30   22  447 Robby        Baber            M  10 2   BUHACH COLONY   12:58    
   31   23  507 Bryan        Luchini          M   9 2   FAIRFIELD       13:00  T 
   32       643 Ansel        Mills            M  10 2   RIO AMERICANO   13:01    
   33   24  468 Jonah        Bryan            M  10 2   DEL CAMPO       13:05    
   34   25  559 Carson       Wignall          M  10 2   JESUIT          13:06  T 
   35   26  450 Andre        Mancebo          M  10 2   BUHACH COLONY   13:07    
   36   27  480 Brad         Ross             M  10 2   DEL CAMPO       13:10    
   37   28  589 Dalton       McLaughlin       M   9 2   OAK RIDGE       13:25    
   38   29  451 Adam         Monarres         M  10 2   BUHACH COLONY   13:36    
   39   30  485 Aaron        Letay            M  10 2   DEL CAMPO       13:39    
   40       554 John         Ricca            M  10 2   JESUIT          13:41    
   41   31  510 Joel         Perez            M  10 2   FAIRFIELD       13:45  T 
   42   32  587 Brian        Louie            M  10 2   OAK RIDGE       13:51    
   43   33  448 Saul         Castillo Guzma   M  10 2   BUHACH COLONY   13:54    
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